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e,;;t-tSSJ\ llìl!Z!ft,u: 
di cui: 
e/e bancario 
cassa economate 

INCASSI 
PAGAMENTI 

CAS$A 
di cui: 
e/e bancario 
cassa economale 

RESIDUI ATTIVI 
RESIDUI PASS!Vl 

ACCERTAMENTI COMPETENZA 
IMPEGNI DI COMPETENZA 

18.894,55 
121,49 

2.530,67 
14,60 

1.406,41 
77.063,78 

5,062,33 

47.138,97 
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